Bus

Bus 631 B 631 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
St. Moritz, Bahnhof — Lugano, Stazione Nord St. Moritz, Bahnhof — Lugano, Stazione Nord
23 stops Monday 10:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 10:00
St. Moritz, Bahnhof

Wednesday 10:00
St. Moritz Bad, Post

Thursday 10:00
Silvaplana, Rundella Curtins

Friday 10:00
Sils/Segl Maria, Posta
Maloja, Posta Saturday 10:00
Casaccia, Villaggio Sunday 10:00
Vicosoprano, Helvetia

Route info
Stampa, Villaggio Direction: St. Moritz, Bahnhof

Stops: 23

Promontogno, Posta
Trip Duration: 3 hour 40 min

Castasegna, Vecchia Dogana

Chiavenna, Stazione I!i

Sorico, piazza C. Battisti

aritz
Gera, ss. Regina 40
s
. . . \‘\* Parcd Yl
Domaso, piazza Ghislanzoni \*"q talanca
Gravedona, statale Regina 44 .
Eelli j E
. .. Lacarno =~ &’ ?” S _ sondrioe - -
Dongo, piazza Paracchini PR 2 : :
; =y Morbeano
\ )/
Menaggio, Via Lusardi
Luine = A ago F’r,li'r\’.nr

. .fl Eami Orok

Cima, San Marco 9 . Bergar
L S Mandello
. Mendrisio i '-”-"._t‘ © OpenStreatMap oéHfFﬁ:nLTtors
. nlris) 13
Gandria, Dogana ~{l A eeea Lot alt
] 631 —B 631 BusVi aps

Gandria, Strada

Castagnola, Posta


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-631-1561663295-2669745999
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-631-1561663295-2669745999
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-631-1561663295-2669745999

Cassarate, Monte Bré

Lugano, Stazione Nord



Direction Route schedule

Lugano, Stazione Nord — St. Moritz, Bahnhof Lugano, Stazione Nord — St. Moritz, Bahnhof
23 StOpS Monday 14:40
Open route schedule

Tuesday 14:40
Lugano, Stazione Nord

Wednesday 14:40
Cassarate, Monte Bre

Thursday 14:40
Castagnola, Posta

Friday 14:40
Gandria, Strada
Gandria, Dogana Saturday 14:40
Cima, San Marco Sunday 14:40
Menaggio, Hotel Bellavista

Route info
Dongo, piazza Paracchini Direction: Lugano, Stazione Nord

Stops: 23

Gravedona, statale Regina 44
Trip Duration: 3 hour 20 min

Domaso, piazza Ghislanzoni

Gera, ss. Regina 40

Sorico, piazza C. Battisti

Chiavenna, Stazione

Villa di Chiavenna, Dogana

Promontogno, Posta

Stampa, Villaggio

Vicosoprano, Helvetia

Casaccia, Villaggio

Maloja, Posta

Sils/Segl Maria, Posta

Silvaplana, Rundella Curtins

St. Moritz Bad, Post

St. Moritz, Bahnhof


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-631-1561663295-2669745999

631 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Lugano

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



